@ ALACER MAS

Lockable plug guillemin

Guillemin cap with closure available in AlSI 316 stainless steel and also in aluminum.

Technical information

Cédigo

1800210TAPGX050
1800210TAPGO050

1801210ENGCO080
1800210TAPGO080
1801210ENGC100
1800210TAPG100

Referencia

1401-019019(*)

1401-025025(*)

1401-032032(*

1401-040040(*)

1401-050050(*)

1401-065065(*)

1401-080080(*)

1401-100100(*)

Pulgada
3/4"

1"

11/4"

11/2"

on

21/2"

4

Tipo

Con cierre

Con cierre

Con cierre

Con cierre

Con cierre

Con cierre

Con cierre

Con cierre

DN
20

25

32

40

50

65

80

100
100

Calidad
INOX
ALUMINIO
INOX
ALUMINIO
INOX
ALUMINIO
INOX
ALUMINIO
INOX
ALUMINIO
INOX
ALUMINIO
INOX
ALUMINIO
INOX
ALUMINIO



